Labd

Part Number Unit

Vibration Meters

PVHO1 PVHO1
Options
PVHO1 HR High resolution logging option

PVHO1 Metric

PVHO1 Mesh Mesh Network option
PVHO1 Wave Wave recording
PVHO1 USB USB Stream Output

Displacement and acceleration metrics

Description

Triaxial Vibration Meter

AS2187.2 and DIN45669-1

Inbuilt WiFi, MQTT, SD, USB streaming, Velocity (X, Y, Z
in peak and RMS), 15 min resolution,

Logging measurement resolution down to 1 second

Add measurements of velocity and acceleration
Mesh network option - up to 10 hops

Option for wave recording of all 3 channels
Stream measurement outputs through usb port

If 2 or more options are purchased in the same transaction, a 10% discount can be applied.

Accessories

PVHO1 MP Standard Mounting plate

PVHO1 C Standard PVHO1 cable

Sound Level Meters

KNMO1 KNMO1

KNMO1 Wave Wave recording option
KNMO1 Stats Statistics option

KNMO01 Mesh
KNMO1 HR

Mesh Network option
High resolution logging option

KNMO1 Octave
KNMO1 USB

Octave bands
USB output stream

KNMO1 Enviro KNMO1, Statistics option, and wave
Package recording

Full package All Options

Prices are subject to change withought notice

Mounting plate with threaded holes for vibration sensor
mounting, and 4 holes for ground mounting

2m cable for connection between PVH and vibration
sensor (Longer lengths available as special order)

Class 1 sound level meter with dual channels,

Wave recording option (32 bit or 16bit)

Measures statistics, percentiles for both channels (L1,
L5, L10, L50, L90, L95, L99)

Mesh network option - up to 10 hops

Logging measurement resolution down to 1 second

Octave and fractional octave band measurements
Stream measurement outputs through usb port

For 99% of environmental monitoring requirements

Covering all your monitoring requirements
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RRP

$3,495

$2,100
$1,900
$2,500

$2,500
$1,500

$250

$195

$3,495
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$1,900

$1,900
$1,500

$7,476

$14,136
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