

Part Number	Unit	Description	RRP
Vibration Meters PVH01	PVH01	Triaxial Vibration Meter AS2187.2 and DIN45669-1 Inbuilt WiFi, MQTT, SD, USB streaming, Velocity (X, Y, Z in peak and RMS), 15 min resolution,	\$3,495
Options PVH01 HR	High resolution logging option	Logging measurement resolution down to 1 second	\$2,100
PVH01 Metric PVH01 Mesh PVH01 Wave PVH01 USB If 2 or more options	Displacement and acceleration metrics Mesh Network option Wave recording USB Stream Output s are purchased in the same transaction, a 10%	Add measurements of velocity and acceleration Mesh network option - up to 10 hops Option for wave recording of all 3 channels Stream measurement outputs through usb port 6 discount can be applied.	\$1,900 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$1,500
Accessories PVH01 MP	Standard Mounting plate	Mounting plate with threaded holes for vibration sensor mounting, and 4 holes for ground mounting	\$250
PVH01 C	Standard PVH01 cable	2m cable for connection between PVH and vibration sensor (Longer lengths available as special order)	\$195
Sound Level Meter	s		
KNM01	KNM01	Class 1 sound level meter with dual channels,	\$3,495
KNM01 Wave	Wave recording option	Wave recording option (32 bit or 16bit)	\$2,500
KNM01 Stats	Statistics option	Measures statistics, percentiles for both channels (L1, L5, L10, L50, L90, L95, L99)	\$2,500
KNM01 Mesh	Mesh Network option	Mesh network option - up to 10 hops	\$2,500
KNM01 HR	High resolution logging option	Logging measurement resolution down to 1 second	\$1,900
KNM01 Octave	Octave bands	Octave and fractional octave band measurements	\$1,900
KNM01 USB	USB output stream	Stream measurement outputs through usb port	\$1,500
KNM01 Enviro Package	KNM01, Statistics option, and wave recording	For 99% of environmental monitoring requirements	\$7,476
Full package	All Options	Covering all your monitoring requirements	\$14,136